L ose Yourself by Eminem

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form Modifying A Noun

Verb Base Form Modifying A Noun

Verb Base Form

Exclamation

Noun Plural

Body Part Plural

Body Part Plura

Noun

Article Of Clothing

Possessive Form Relative

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun Plural

Adjective

Body Part

Noun Plural

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Exclamation

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Emotion

Noun Plural

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Location

Location

Exclamation

Verb Base Form Modifying Noun

Concept

Concept

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Exclamation

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Cool Phrase

Possessive Form Noun




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Title Or Job Title

Possessive Form Noun

Cool Name

Verb Present EndsIn S

Derogatory Name Plural

Cool Name

Adjective Ends In Er

Person

Relative

Body Part

Adjective

Noun

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Noun

Cool Nickname

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form Modifying Noun

Noun

Noun




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form Modifying Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Cool Phrase

Word That Rhymes With Age

Curse Word

Number

Animal Plurd

Adjective Ending In Ed

Verb Past Tense Modifying Noun

Verb Past Tense Ending In Ed Modifying Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Adjective

Noun




99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

. Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun Plural

First Name

Last Name

Verb Base Form

Noun

Silly Word

Silly Word

Noun

Animal

Adjective

Noun

Curse Word

Person

Possessive Noun

Adjective

First Name Possessive

Noun

Body Part Plural

Verb Base Form Modifying Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form Modifying Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Cool Phrase

Verb Base Form Modifying Noun

Nickname




L ose Yourself by Eminem

Look

If you had
One

Or one

To everything you ever wanted

In one moment

Would you it?
Or justletit ?
His are swesaty
weak, are heavy
There's on his aready,
He's , but on the surface he looks and
Todrop

But he keeps on forgetting what he wrote down

The whole crowd goes so

He opens his , but the won't come out

He's how, everybody's joking now

The



clock's run out, time's up, over, !

Snap back to reality

Oh, there goes
Oh, there goes , he
He'sso , but he won't give up that easy, no

He won't haveit, he knows

His whole back's to these

It don't matter, he's

He knows that, but he's

He's so , he knows
When he goes back to his

Back to the again,
This whole rhapsody

Better go capture this moment and hope it don't pass him

Y ou better

yourself in the

, that'swhen it's

, the

Y ou better never let it

Y ou only get one

Do not miss your chanceto

This

, you own it



opportunity comes oncein alifetime,

Y ou better

Lose yoursdlf in the , the , you own it

Y ou better never let it

You only get one

Do not miss your chanceto

This opportunity comes oncein alifetime, (Y ou better)
The escaping

Through this that is gaping

Thisworld is mine for the

Make me , as we move toward a new world order

A normal lifeisboring

But close to post mortem
It only grows harder, grows hotter
He , it'sall over, these

Coast to coast shows, he's known as the

isall onhim

Lonely roads, God only knows he's grown

From home, he's known

He goes home and barely knows his own

But



hold your ‘cause here goes the

These don't want him no more, he's

They moved on to the next who flows

He nose dove and sold

So the soap operaistold and unfolds

| supposeit's , but the goes on

Dadadum, dadum dadadada

Y ou better
yourself in the , the
Y ou better never let go
Y ou only get one
Do not miss your chanceto
This comes oncein alifetime
Y ou better
yourself in the , the
Y ou better never let go (go)
You only get one
Do not miss your chanceto
This comesoncein alifetime, (you better)

No

, you own it

, you own



more games, I'm a change what you call

Tear this roof off like

| was playing in the beginning, the mood all changed

I've been chewed up and

stage

But | kept and

Best believe somebody's paying the

out and off

right into the next

All the inside amplified by the
Fact that | can't get by with my nine to
Fiveand | can't provide the right type of

for my family

'‘Cause man, these food stamps don't buy

And it's no movie, there's no

, thisismy life

And these times are so hard

And it's getting even harder trying to

Baby mama drama's screaming on her, too much
For me to wanna stay in one spot
Ancther day of

has gotten me

To

and water my plus

, caught up between being a father and a prima donna



the point, I'm like a , I've got to formulate a plot

Orendupinjail or

ismy only option
Failure's not
, | loveyou, but this got to go
| cannot grow in
So herel go it's my shot
, fail me not
This may be the only opportunity that | got
Y ou better
yourself in the , the
Y ou better never let go (go)
Y ou only get one
Do not miss your chanceto
This comes oncein alifetime
Y ou better
yourself in the , the

Y ou better never let go (go)

You only get one

Do

, you own

, you own



not miss your chanceto

This comesoncein alifetime, (you better)

Y ou can anything you set your mind to,

©2024 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

