## **Lose Yourself by Eminem**

1.	Noun
2.	Noun
3.	Verb Base Form Modifying A Noun
4.	Verb Base Form Modifying A Noun
5.	Verb Base Form
6.	Exclamation
7.	Noun Plural
8.	Body Part Plural
9.	Body Part Plural
10.	Noun
11.	Article Of Clothing
12.	Possessive Form Relative
13.	Noun
14.	Adjective
15.	Adjective
16.	Adjective
17.	Noun Plural
18.	Adjective
19.	Body Part
20.	Noun Plural
21.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
22.	Exclamation
23.	Noun

24.	Noun
25.	Verb Past Tense
26.	Emotion
27.	Noun Plural
28.	Adjective
29.	Adjective
30.	Adjective
31.	Adjective
32.	Location
33.	Location
34.	Exclamation
35.	Verb Base Form Modifying Noun
36.	Concept
37.	Concept
38.	Verb Base Form
39.	Noun
40.	Verb Base Form
41.	Exclamation
42.	Noun
43.	Noun
44.	Verb Base Form
45.	Noun
46.	Verb Base Form
47.	Cool Phrase
48.	Possessive Form Noun

49.	Noun
50.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
51.	Title Or Job Title
52.	Possessive Form Noun
53.	Cool Name
54.	Verb Present Ends In S
55.	Derogatory Name Plural
56.	Cool Name
57.	Adjective Ends In Er
58.	Person
59.	Relative
60.	Body Part
61.	Adjective
62.	Noun
63.	Noun Plural
64.	Adjective
65.	Noun
66.	Cool Nickname
67.	Noun
68.	Adjective
69.	Noun
70.	Noun
71.	Verb Base Form Modifying Noun
72.	Noun
73.	Noun

74.	Noun
75.	Noun
76.	Verb Base Form
77.	Noun
78.	Verb Base Form Modifying Noun
79.	Noun
80.	Noun
81.	Noun
82.	Noun
83.	Noun
84.	Verb Base Form
85.	Noun
86.	Cool Phrase
87.	Word That Rhymes With Age
88.	Curse Word
89.	Number
90.	Animal Plural
91.	Adjective Ending In Ed
92.	Verb Past Tense Modifying Noun
93.	Verb Past Tense Ending In Ed Modifying Noun
94.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
95.	Verb Past Tense
96.	Noun
97.	Adjective
98.	Noun

99.	Noun
100.	Noun
101.	Adjective
102.	Noun Plural
103.	First Name
104.	Last Name
105.	Verb Base Form
106.	Noun
107.	Silly Word
108.	Silly Word
109.	Noun
110.	Animal
111.	Adjective
112.	Noun
113.	Curse Word
114.	Person
115.	Possessive Noun
116.	Adjective
117.	First Name Possessive
118.	Noun
119.	Body Part Plural
120.	Verb Base Form Modifying Noun
121.	Noun
122.	Noun
123.	Noun

124.	Noun
125.	Noun
126.	Verb Base Form
127.	Noun
128.	Verb Base Form Modifying Noun
129.	Noun
130.	Noun
131.	Noun
132.	Noun
133.	Noun
134.	Verb Base Form
135.	Noun
136.	Cool Phrase
137.	Verb Base Form Modifying Noun
	Nickname

## **Lose Yourself by Eminem**

Look
If you had
One Noun
Or one
To verb Base Form Modifying a Noun everything you ever wanted
In one moment
Would you Verb Base Form Modifying a Noun it?
Or just let it?
Exclamation
His Noun Plural are sweaty
Body Part Plural weak, Body Part Plural are heavy
There's Noun on his Article of Clothing already, Possessive Form Relative Noun
He's, but on the surface he looks and Adjective and
To drop Noun Plural
But he keeps on forgetting what he wrote down
The whole crowd goes soAdjective
He opens his, but the won't come out
He's how, everybody's joking now

The

clock's run out, time's up, over,!
Snap back to reality
Oh, there goes
Oh, there goes, he verb Past Tense
He's so, but he won't give up that easy, no
He won't have it, he knows
His whole back's to these
It don't matter, he's
He knows that, but he's
He's so Adjective, he knows
When he goes back to his
Back to the Location again, Exclamation
This whole rhapsody
Better go capture this moment and hope it don't pass him
You better
Verb Base Form Modifying Noun yourself in the Concept , the Concept , you own it
You better never let it
You only get one
Do not miss your chance to

This

opportunity comes once in a lifetime, <u>Exclamation</u>
You better
Lose yourself in the Noun, the Noun, you own it
You better never let it
You only get one
Do not miss your chance to
This opportunity comes once in a lifetime, (You better)
The escaping
Through this that is gaping
This world is mine for the
Make me, as we move toward a new world order
A normal life is boring
But close to post mortem
It only grows harder, grows hotter
He
Coast to coast shows, he's known as the
Lonely roads, God only knows he's grownAdjective ends in ER
From home, he's known
He goes home and barely knows his own

But

hold your body Part 'cause here goes the Adjective Noun
These Noun Plural don't want him no more, he's Adjective Noun
They moved on to the next who flows
He nose dove and sold
So the soap opera is told and unfolds
I suppose it's Adjective, but the goes on
Da da dum, da dum da da da
You better
You better never let go
You only get one
Do not miss your chance to
This Noun comes once in a lifetime
You better
Verb Base Form Modifying Noun yourself in the Noun, the Noun, you own Noun
You better never let go (go)
You only get one Noun
Do not miss your chance to
This comes once in a lifetime, (you better)

more games, I'm a change what you call Word that rhymes with age
Tear this roof off like Number Animal plural adjective ending in ed
I was playing in the beginning, the mood all changed
I've been chewed up and Verb Past Tense Modifying Noun out and Verb Past Tense ending in ED Modifying Noun off
stage
But I kept verb Present ends in ING and verb Past Tense right into the next Noun
Best believe somebody's paying the Adjective Noun
All the inside amplified by the
Fact that I can't get by with my nine to
Five and I can't provide the right type of
for my family
'Cause man, these food stamps don't buy Noun Plural
And it's no movie, there's no Last Name, this is my life
And these times are so hard
And it's getting even harder trying to verb Base Form and water my plus
Baby mama drama's screaming on her, too much
For me to wanna stay in one spot
Another day of Noun has gotten me

the point, I'm like a, I've got to formulate a plot
Or end up in jail orAdjective
is my only option
Failure's not
Person, I love you, but this Possessive Noun got to go
I cannot grow Adjective in First Name Possessive Noun
So here I go it's my shot
Body Part Plural, fail me not
This may be the only opportunity that I got
You better
You better never let go (go)
You only get one
Do not miss your chance to
This comes once in a lifetime
You better
You better never let go (go)
You only get one

not miss y	your chance to Verb Base Form
This	Noun comes once in a lifetime, Cool Phrase (you better)
You can _	Verb Base Form Modifying Noun anything you set your mind to, Nickname

©2024 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.